
Ripszám Henrik ev - 2014 K 2014.01.21. 21:12
Részidős eredmények Lap 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ly jtsz Név Idő

Férfi  (78) 0,0 km  0 m 5 ep
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 25 Liszka Krisztián 50:32 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 14:26 17:44 29:53 36:19 46:25 50:32

14:26 3:18 12:09 6:26 10:06 4:07
2 130 Miavecz Balázs 50:36 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

MOM Hegyvidék SE- 14:48 17:51 29:47 36:49 47:12 50:36
14:48 3:03 11:56 7:02 10:23 3:24

3 3 Töreky Ákos 51:18 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
BEA Budapesti Egy 14:48 18:01 30:15 37:10 47:59 51:18

14:48 3:13 12:14 6:55 10:49 3:19
4 99 Kisvölcsey Ákos 51:24 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

MOM Hegyvidék SE- 15:10 18:28 31:25 37:49 48:12 51:24
15:10 3:18 12:57 6:24 10:23 3:12

5 64 Tóth Ádám 51:33 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
GYO Gyöngyösi Tájf 15:07 18:00 30:35 37:27 47:59 51:33

15:07 2:53 12:35 6:52 10:32 3:34
6 49 Fekete András 54:31 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SAS Silvanus Sport 16:05 19:19 32:46 39:42 51:05 54:31
16:05 3:14 13:27 6:56 11:23 3:26

7 120 Scultéty Márton 54:36 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SAS Silvanus Sport 15:58 19:18 32:28 39:42 51:02 54:36

15:58 3:20 13:10 7:14 11:20 3:34
8 41 Tornai Szabolcs 54:40 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

MOM Hegyvidék SE- 15:41 18:47 31:49 40:00 51:22 54:40
15:41 3:06 13:02 8:11 11:22 3:18

9 97 Zacher Márton 55:32 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 16:04 19:04 33:11 40:24 51:27 55:32

16:04 3:00 14:07 7:13 11:03 4:05
10 66 Gyalog Zoltán 55:53 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 16:39 19:55 33:48 40:52 52:25 55:53
16:39 3:16 13:53 7:04 11:33 3:28

11 136 Hajdu Martin 56:08 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és 16:13 19:37 33:31 40:42 52:27 56:08

16:13 3:24 13:54 7:11 11:45 3:41
12 100 Egei Patrik 56:28 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 16:03 19:08 33:09 40:28 52:06 56:28
16:03 3:05 14:01 7:19 11:38 4:22

13 94 Sulyok Ábel 56:34 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 16:11 19:16 33:19 40:27 52:09 56:34

16:11 3:05 14:03 7:08 11:42 4:25
14 40 Marton János 57:53 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

HSP Hidegkúti Spar 16:10 19:28 32:50 40:33 51:33 57:53
16:10 3:18 13:22 7:43 11:00 6:20

15 63 Kövesdi Ádám 58:28 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és 16:55 20:12 35:15 42:47 54:50 58:28

16:55 3:17 15:03 7:32 12:03 3:38
16 95 Morandini Viktor 59:59 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 16:38 19:53 34:15 42:35 55:14 59:59
16:38 3:15 14:22 8:20 12:39 4:45

17 103 Györgyi Ábel 1:00:21 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MOM Hegyvidék SE- 17:11 20:23 35:37 43:55 56:35 1:00:21

17:11 3:12 15:14 8:18 12:40 3:46
18 107 Jenes Soma 1:03:03 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

MOM Hegyvidék SE- 17:46 20:58 36:42 45:22 57:35 1:03:03
17:46 3:12 15:44 8:40 12:13 5:28

19 59 Ormay Mihály 1:03:04 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 18:04 21:23 37:02 45:18 59:03 1:03:04

18:04 3:19 15:39 8:16 13:45 4:01
20 56 Kálmán Erik 1:03:06 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 16:47 19:55 36:23 45:17 59:04 1:03:06
16:47 3:08 16:28 8:54 13:47 4:02

21 26 Lengyel Ádám 1:03:14 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 17:45 21:00 36:46 ----- 57:41 1:03:14

17:45 3:15 15:46 20:55 5:33
22 58 Vajda Balázs 1:03:21 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

VTC Veszprémi Tájf ----- 21:23 36:38 45:07 ----- 1:03:21
21:23 15:15 8:29 18:14

23 7 Gyimesi Zoltán 1:03:26 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és 18:42 22:15 37:49 46:16 59:23 1:03:26

18:42 3:33 15:34 8:27 13:07 4:03
24 42 Zai Bálint 1:04:40 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 17:05 20:24 36:02 44:33 57:22 1:04:40
17:05 3:19 15:38 8:31 12:49 7:18

25 37 Sárecz Lajos 1:04:51 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
ZTC Zalaegerszegi 18:19 21:42 37:36 46:15 1:00:34 1:04:51

18:19 3:23 15:54 8:39 14:19 4:17
26 96 Hortobágyi Ákos 1:05:46 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 18:25 21:50 37:33 47:35 1:01:34 1:05:46
18:25 3:25 15:43 10:02 13:59 4:12

27 29 Morandini Viktor 1:06:02 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 17:10 20:33 36:15 44:35 58:36 1:06:02

17:10 3:23 15:42 8:20 14:01 7:26



Ripszám Henrik ev - 2014 K 2014.01.21. 21:12
Részidős eredmények Lap 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ly jtsz Név Idő

Férfi  (78) 0,0 km  0 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

28 22 Jenes Géza 1:08:04 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MOM Hegyvidék SE- 18:38 21:57 39:01 48:12 1:03:45 1:08:04

18:38 3:19 17:04 9:11 15:33 4:19
29 65 Muliter Gábor 1:08:48 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

HSE Hegyisport Sze 19:33 23:53 40:58 50:43 1:05:08 1:08:48
19:33 4:20 17:05 9:45 14:25 3:40

30 4 Szunyog Józsefdr. 1:09:11 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SAS Silvanus Sport 20:32 24:43 40:51 51:49 1:04:54 1:09:11

20:32 4:11 16:08 10:58 13:05 4:17
31 53 Kézdy Pál 1:11:42 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

KFK KFKI Petőfi Sp 21:05 24:44 41:44 51:39 1:07:19 1:11:42
21:05 3:39 17:00 9:55 15:40 4:23

32 39 Weiler Zsolt 1:12:21 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MAF Műegyetemi Atl 20:42 24:50 42:54 53:02 1:07:24 1:12:21

20:42 4:08 18:04 10:08 14:22 4:57
33 51 Magyari Árpád 1:12:29 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 20:44 24:52 42:59 53:07 1:07:27 1:12:29
20:44 4:08 18:07 10:08 14:20 5:02

34 6 Harkányi Nándor 1:13:07 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SAS Silvanus Sport 21:09 25:08 44:24 53:11 1:08:13 1:13:07

21:09 3:59 19:16 8:47 15:02 4:54
35 50 Barta Gergely 1:16:32 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 20:26 25:05 45:01 56:52 1:12:36 1:16:32
20:26 4:39 19:56 11:51 15:44 3:56

36 35 Fleischer Zoltán 1:17:08 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 22:29 28:59 47:54 57:28 1:12:20 1:17:08

22:29 6:30 18:55 9:34 14:52 4:48
37 54 Bujdosó Zoltán 1:17:15 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 20:26 25:13 44:48 56:51 1:12:54 1:17:15
20:26 4:47 19:35 12:03 16:03 4:21

38 121 Kőszegvári Tibor 1:17:28 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
KFK KFKI Petőfi Sp 21:51 26:28 46:15 56:36 1:12:55 1:17:28

21:51 4:37 19:47 10:21 16:19 4:33
39 60 Schwendtner Erik 1:17:52 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SIR Sirályok Sporte 22:31 26:41 44:52 55:17 1:13:30 1:17:52
22:31 4:10 18:11 10:25 18:13 4:22

40 12 Hegedüs András 1:17:58 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
BEA Budapesti Egy 23:27 27:57 46:58 56:59 1:13:15 1:17:58

23:27 4:30 19:01 10:01 16:16 4:43
41 92 Jankó Tamás 1:18:12 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

HSE Hegyisport Sze 21:20 25:48 45:27 58:02 1:13:21 1:18:12
21:20 4:28 19:39 12:35 15:19 4:51

42 106 Szegi Amondó 1:20:05 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
BEA Budapesti Egy 20:54 25:19 43:58 1:00:49 1:15:19 1:20:05

20:54 4:25 18:39 16:51 14:30 4:46
43 24 Simon Tamás 1:20:33 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SAS Silvanus Sport 26:07 30:20 49:09 1:00:43 1:16:04 1:20:33
26:07 4:13 18:49 11:34 15:21 4:29

44 36 Török Imre 1:21:06 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MAF Műegyetemi Atl 23:02 27:07 45:23 54:34 1:16:16 1:21:06

23:02 4:05 18:16 9:11 21:42 4:50
45 61 Nemesházi László 1:22:34 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

PSE Postás Sport E 20:51 25:32 45:16 1:01:29 1:17:23 1:22:34
20:51 4:41 19:44 16:13 15:54 5:11

46 21 Kertész Gábor 1:24:21 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
HSP Hidegkúti Spar 22:50 27:06 50:19 1:01:38 1:19:24 1:24:21

22:50 4:16 23:13 11:19 17:46 4:57
47 110 Erdős Zoltán 1:24:56 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

MOM Hegyvidék SE- 19:34 26:17 44:14 1:00:05 1:17:10 1:24:56
19:34 6:43 17:57 15:51 17:05 7:46

48 57 Rajkó Dávid 1:24:59 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MOM Hegyvidék SE- 21:52 26:06 44:55 59:51 1:17:14 1:24:59

21:52 4:14 18:49 14:56 17:23 7:45
49 5 Andrási Lajos 1:25:16 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

HER Balatonalmádi 25:00 29:45 50:05 1:01:41 1:19:53 1:25:16
25:00 4:45 20:20 11:36 18:12 5:23

50 52 Molnár Gábor 1:25:23 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MAF Műegyetemi Atl 24:58 30:00 49:50 1:01:32 1:20:28 1:25:23

24:58 5:02 19:50 11:42 18:56 4:55
51 11 Jelinek István 1:26:17 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

PSE Postás Sport E 23:48 29:02 51:33 1:04:55 1:21:02 1:26:17
23:48 5:14 22:31 13:22 16:07 5:15

52 102 Buzás Benedek 1:26:29 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 20:47 25:09 47:00 59:39 1:20:32 1:26:29

20:47 4:22 21:51 12:39 20:53 5:57
53 111 Komoróczki András 1:27:31 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SAS Silvanus Sport 23:15 28:19 53:21 1:05:05 1:22:44 1:27:31
23:15 5:04 25:02 11:44 17:39 4:47



Ripszám Henrik ev - 2014 K 2014.01.21. 21:12
Részidős eredmények Lap 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ly jtsz Név Idő

Férfi  (78) 0,0 km  0 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

54 91 Kiss Bálint 1:28:18 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SIR Sirályok Sporte 23:27 27:10 48:32 ----- 1:23:05 1:28:18

23:27 3:43 21:22 34:33 5:13
55 108 Hunyadi Károly 1:28:23 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

PSE Postás Sport E 24:11 29:36 51:10 1:03:31 1:22:49 1:28:23
24:11 5:25 21:34 12:21 19:18 5:34

56 55 Bujdosó István 1:28:49 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 21:28 25:46 44:57 56:52 1:23:42 1:28:49

21:28 4:18 19:11 11:55 26:50 5:07
57 98 Kéki Miklós 1:28:58 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SZU Szegedi Bokor 24:51 29:16 50:26 1:02:55 1:23:01 1:28:58
24:51 4:25 21:10 12:29 20:06 5:57

58 33 Ipsics László 1:29:08 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és 24:08 29:29 52:42 1:06:15 1:23:52 1:29:08

24:08 5:21 23:13 13:33 17:37 5:16
59 34 Juhos György 1:29:19 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

TTE Tipo Tájfutó és 25:14 30:12 51:46 1:03:44 1:23:53 1:29:19
25:14 4:58 21:34 11:58 20:09 5:26

60 31 Kaján László 1:31:14 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
FMT FŐMTERV SK 22:53 27:45 49:04 1:02:23 1:20:41 1:31:14

22:53 4:52 21:19 13:19 18:18 10:33
61 47 Gizella Zoltán 1:31:53 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

BEA Budapesti Egy 23:25 28:07 57:00 1:08:30 1:26:24 1:31:53
23:25 4:42 28:53 11:30 17:54 5:29

62 9 Bugár József 1:36:29 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
BĂ–F Budai Ősforrá 27:12 33:06 56:00 1:09:19 1:30:43 1:36:29

27:12 5:54 22:54 13:19 21:24 5:46
63 16 Szebeni Zsolt 1:37:16 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

PSE Postás Sport E 25:43 30:50 53:20 1:08:25 1:26:33 1:37:16
25:43 5:07 22:30 15:05 18:08 10:43

64 93 Perlaki József 1:38:30 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
24:58 36:46 1:01:13 1:15:08 1:33:18 1:38:30
24:58 11:48 24:27 13:55 18:10 5:12

65 20 Zakariás János 1:42:19 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
TSE Törekvés Sport 29:59 35:23 1:01:28 1:13:26 1:35:58 1:42:19

29:59 5:24 26:05 11:58 22:32 6:21
66 8 Scultéty Gábor 1:42:44 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

BĂ–F Budai Ősforrá 30:43 36:15 1:00:55 1:15:09 1:35:43 1:42:44
30:43 5:32 24:40 14:14 20:34 7:01

67 38 Ormay György 1:43:31 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
KOS Hegyvidék-KF 27:03 33:06 1:00:10 1:16:32 1:37:21 1:43:31

27:03 6:03 27:04 16:22 20:49 6:10
68 48 Szabon János 1:45:29 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

KOS Hegyvidék-KF 44:02 51:29 ----- ----- 1:34:14 1:45:29
44:02 7:27 42:45 11:15

69 13 Szűcs B. Levente 1:45:55 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
HSP Hidegkúti Spar 28:34 35:38 1:02:21 1:17:26 1:39:43 1:45:55

28:34 7:04 26:43 15:05 22:17 6:12
70 32 Hegedűs Béla 1:50:32 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SAS Silvanus Sport 30:17 36:37 1:00:45 1:14:00 1:38:28 1:50:32
30:17 6:20 24:08 13:15 24:28 12:04

71 10 Marosffy Bálint 1:50:51 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MOM Hegyvidék SE- 34:37 42:23 1:08:44 1:26:22 1:46:03 1:50:51

34:37 7:46 26:21 17:38 19:41 4:48
72 2 Vida István 1:51:29 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SAS Silvanus Sport 31:53 37:40 1:02:34 1:21:07 1:44:36 1:51:29
31:53 5:47 24:54 18:33 23:29 6:53

73 23 Herter László 1:53:15 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MAF Műegyetemi Atl 28:28 33:58 59:56 1:20:49 1:46:33 1:53:15

28:28 5:30 25:58 20:53 25:44 6:42

30 Györgyi Péter hiba 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MOM Hegyvidék SE- 17:54 21:24 37:27 ----- 57:28 1:00:52

17:54 3:30 16:03 20:01 3:24
27 Sóti Ernő hiba 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

BAL Budapesti Aszt ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

105 Zempléni Andrásdr. nfb 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
KOS Hegyvidék-KF ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

104 Juhász István nfb 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
BĂ–F Budai Ősforrá ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

101 Hódossy Béla nfb 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
TSC Tungsram Spor ----- ----- ----- ----- -----



Ripszám Henrik ev - 2014 K 2014.01.21. 21:12
Részidős eredmények Lap 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ly jtsz Név Idő

Női  (31) 0,0 km  0 m 5 ep
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 67 Füzy Anna 1:00:55 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
OSC Orvosegyetem 17:37 21:29 36:17 44:09 56:48 1:00:55

17:37 3:52 14:48 7:52 12:39 4:07
2 45 Novai Éva 1:03:17 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

ZTC Zalaegerszegi 18:41 22:49 38:32 46:25 59:21 1:03:17
18:41 4:08 15:43 7:53 12:56 3:56

3 44 Hajnal Dorottya 1:05:28 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 18:15 22:08 38:01 47:33 1:01:34 1:05:28

18:15 3:53 15:53 9:32 14:01 3:54
4 43 Nagy Ildikó 1:12:37 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

OSC Orvosegyetem 20:29 24:35 43:11 52:40 1:08:03 1:12:37
20:29 4:06 18:36 9:29 15:23 4:34

5 14 Berthold Anikó 1:16:03 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SAS Silvanus Sport 23:29 27:36 44:15 54:08 1:11:43 1:16:03

23:29 4:07 16:39 9:53 17:35 4:20
6 80 Zacher Noémi 1:16:21 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 20:23 24:57 44:32 56:27 1:12:14 1:16:21
20:23 4:34 19:35 11:55 15:47 4:07

7 70 Kálmán Imola 1:16:24 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 20:13 24:53 44:38 56:27 1:12:10 1:16:24

20:13 4:40 19:45 11:49 15:43 4:14
7 81 Zacher Enikő 1:16:24 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 20:20 25:07 44:36 56:25 1:12:17 1:16:24
20:20 4:47 19:29 11:49 15:52 4:07

9 72 Kertész Anikó 1:17:03 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
PVS Pécsi Vasutas 22:50 26:46 46:25 57:31 1:12:18 1:17:03

22:50 3:56 19:39 11:06 14:47 4:45
10 78 Bartók Annamária 1:17:26 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 20:31 24:49 44:58 56:37 1:12:46 1:17:26
20:31 4:18 20:09 11:39 16:09 4:40

11 74 Schwendtner Réka 1:17:52 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SIR Sirályok Sporte 22:27 26:38 44:24 55:13 1:13:16 1:17:52

22:27 4:11 17:46 10:49 18:03 4:36
12 82 Nagy Krisztina 1:20:28 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

BEA Budapesti Egy 22:15 26:45 50:22 1:00:42 1:15:36 1:20:28
22:15 4:30 23:37 10:20 14:54 4:52

13 89 Marosán Ágnes 1:20:41 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
BEA Budapesti Egy 22:39 27:08 50:44 1:01:08 1:15:48 1:20:41

22:39 4:29 23:36 10:24 14:40 4:53
14 71 Marosffy Orsolya 1:22:23 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

OSC Orvosegyetem 23:31 30:21 48:06 59:01 1:17:09 1:22:23
23:31 6:50 17:45 10:55 18:08 5:14

15 75 Liszka Eszter 1:23:08 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 23:34 28:12 51:21 1:01:51 1:16:35 1:23:08

23:34 4:38 23:09 10:30 14:44 6:33
16 85 Maácz Fruzsina 1:25:25 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

MOM Hegyvidék SE- 19:35 26:13 45:40 59:59 1:17:29 1:25:25
19:35 6:38 19:27 14:19 17:30 7:56

17 84 Sárközy Zsófia 1:26:47 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MOM Hegyvidék SE- 22:02 25:58 45:11 1:01:33 1:17:07 1:26:47

22:02 3:56 19:13 16:22 15:34 9:40
18 83 Kézdy Borbála 1:26:48 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

MOM Hegyvidék SE- 21:58 26:06 50:05 1:01:05 1:18:39 1:26:48
21:58 4:08 23:59 11:00 17:34 8:09

19 69 Jenővári Gabriella 1:26:56 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
HSE Hegyisport Sze ----- 30:02 51:05 1:02:51 ----- 1:26:56

30:02 21:03 11:46 24:05
20 46 Egei Petra 1:27:34 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 23:16 28:08 51:24 1:02:41 1:22:04 1:27:34
23:16 4:52 23:16 11:17 19:23 5:30

20 76 Völgyesi Melody 1:27:34 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 23:20 28:11 51:26 1:02:44 1:22:08 1:27:34

23:20 4:51 23:15 11:18 19:24 5:26
22 17 Biró Aletta 1:33:37 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

BEA Budapesti Egy 24:57 30:37 52:28 1:06:04 1:27:25 1:33:37
24:57 5:40 21:51 13:36 21:21 6:12

23 68 Sándor Tímea 1:37:18 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SAS Silvanus Sport 27:43 33:46 58:42 1:13:09 1:32:02 1:37:18

27:43 6:03 24:56 14:27 18:53 5:16
24 15 Orsányi Beatrix 1:37:56 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

PSE Postás Sport E 26:09 32:15 55:44 1:09:28 1:31:34 1:37:56
26:09 6:06 23:29 13:44 22:06 6:22

25 18 Bacsó Piroska 1:40:23 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
MAF Műegyetemi Atl 29:37 35:07 59:41 1:13:07 1:34:03 1:40:23

29:37 5:30 24:34 13:26 20:56 6:20
26 87 Krasznai Orsolya 1:51:35 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac 30:08 37:19 1:05:53 1:19:36 1:45:37 1:51:35
30:08 7:11 28:34 13:43 26:01 5:58

27 88 Völgyesi Beáta 1:51:57 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SPA Tabáni Spartac 30:37 37:26 1:05:50 1:19:43 1:45:51 1:51:57

30:37 6:49 28:24 13:53 26:08 6:06



Ripszám Henrik ev - 2014 K 2014.01.21. 21:12
Részidős eredmények Lap 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ly jtsz Név Idő

Női  (31) 0,0 km  0 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

28 1 Szabó Zsuzsanna 1:56:30 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
SAS Silvanus Sport 33:00 39:46 1:05:10 1:22:10 1:48:55 1:56:30

33:00 6:46 25:24 17:00 26:45 7:35
29 90 Tóth Alexandra 2:02:29 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

25:37 41:27 1:09:56 1:28:53 1:51:04 2:02:29
25:37 15:50 28:29 18:57 22:11 11:25

19 Wittinger Zsuzsa hiba 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C
BEA Budapesti Egy 22:41 27:12 50:49 1:01:25 ----- 1:21:28

22:41 4:31 23:37 10:36 20:03
77 Károlyi Hanga nfb 1(161) 2(162) 3(163) 4(164) 5(165) C

SPA Tabáni Spartac ----- ----- ----- ----- -----


